TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P13-9926

= SUPFLIES = SAF

PMXTREME Safety Glasses

Style and safety with clean lines and sports appeal. Includes black lanyard cord with rubber tips for extra security while wearing. Ventilated,
straight-back flexible temples provide cool, pressure free fit. Provides 99% protection from harmful UV-A and UV-B rays
Impact Requirements. Frame Color: Black.

ETY PFRODUCTS

= TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

. Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 High

e
Item

13-9926

13-9927

13-9928

13-9929

13-9930

Description

Attributes

Lens Color:

Lens Color:

Lens Color:

Lens Color:

Lens Color

Clear

Gray

Amber

Ice Orange Mirror

- Indoor/Outdoor Mirror



