

Item P13-9926

PMXTREME Safety Glasses

Style and safety with clean lines and sports appeal. Includes black lanyard cord with rubber tips for extra security while wearing. Ventilated, straight-back flexible temples provide cool, pressure free fit. Provides 99% protection from harmful UV-A and UV-B rays. Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 High Impact Requirements. Frame Color: Black.

Item	Description	Attributes
13-9926		Lens Color: Clear
13-9927		Lens Color: Gray
13-9928		Lens Color: Amber
13-9929		Lens Color: Ice Orange Mirror
13-9930		Lens Color: Indoor/Outdoor Mirror